0 N O g~ WN =

W NN NNNMNMNNMNNNRNDN-S 2 O 2O a2 o a2 a a9
O O XN o N~WN=-0O0OVW®ONOoO U~ WN = 0O

Posizione in

graduatoria

Graduatoria della procedura selettiva per la internalizzazione dei servizi della provincia di CH

MARIA ROSARIA
MARISA

DANIELA BARBARA
DONATELLA
IRMINA
ANTONELLA
GIUSEPPINA
ANNA MARIA
ADRIANA

MARIA
ALESSANDRA
ANNA TERESA
NADIA
ANTONELLA

IRMA

LUCIANO

VITALE
GIOVANNA
ANTONELLA
LOREDANA

ELENA SABIA
MARIA CONCETTA
ANTONIETTA
TINA ANGELA MARIA
VANESSA
PATRIZIA
GRAZIELLA
CARMINELLA
MARISA

MARIA

Cognome

COLASANTE
DRAGANI

DI LORENZO
FRANCESCHINI
VALLASPRA
PASQUINI
BALDASSARRE
PANTALONE
uzzi

DE LAURENTIS
MARCHEGIANO
GIANFREDA
RAPINO
GIAMMARINO
DI MARCO
ANTONUCCI
BEVILACQUA
DI NARDO
CAROSELLA
PALMUCCI

LA FARCIOLA
GASPARRI
POCETTI
GIALLORETO
STELLA

DEL GRECO
SERAFINI
COLASANTE
LOPO
BUONORA

Data di
Nascita

08-05-1965
03-04-1958
12-03-1973
07-06-1973
24-10-1970
28-04-1974
03-11-1966
03-08-1962
27-07-1953
29-03-1981
30-06-1974
03-09-1959
30-01-1968
18-01-1968
12-03-1956
26-07-1961
19-06-1957
27-06-1970
01-05-1970
04-11-1964
10-02-1966
11-04-1955
12-01-1968
10-09-1960
03-11-1975
28-01-1962
05-03-1962
18-10-1958
01-03-1965
13-04-1959

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl
Sl

Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl

Indicatore di
preferenza
SI
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Indicatore di
precedenza

1

5

Punteggio Titoli
Culturali

Punteggio Titoli
Servizio

77.6

13.9 76.7

O

N

75.95
81.55
81.55
69.45
80.45
80
79.7
77.6
74.95
73.15
72.2
722
71.2
72

71
71.7
71.2
70.45
70.25
69.7
69.65
57.8
66.1
60.4
56.8
55.65
56.1
47.3

Punteggio
Totale

92.6
90.6
88.95
86.55
85.55
84.45
84.45
84
83.7
82.5
78.95
77.15
76.2
76.2
76.2
76

76
75.7
752
74.45
74.25
73.7
73.65
71.8
70.1
64.4
60.8
60.65
60.1
51.3




31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51

Posizione in

graduatoria

MARIANNA
BIANCA

ILENIA

NINA

ROSANNA
MARIA GABRIELLA
ROSELLA

ILARIA

ANNA DANIELA
IRENE FEDERICA
REGINA

SILENA

LISA

RITA

TERESA MARIA
SABRINA

SONIA

PATRIZIA ADELINA
RITA

LORELLA
SONIA
CRISTINA

Cognome

MANTINI

TOTO

RECCHIA

DEL GRECO
MEO

DE FRANCESCO
D'ANGELO
PEPE
ANTONUCCI
PAOLINI
LIBERATOSCIOLI
DI CRESCENZO
D'ONOFRIO
TIBERIO

FONDI
PANTALONE
TATONE

MIERO

OLIVIERI
FAGGIANO
REALE

Data di
Nascita

09-06-1971
11-01-1977
10-09-1975
08-06-1959
10-01-1974
05-09-1970
26-11-1981
29-03-1983
24-09-1964
09-04-1983
02-10-1974
27-03-1982
18-02-1982
08-01-1967
21-12-1972
30-05-1973
24-05-1983
15-12-1970

20-12-1969
12-09-1979
08-08-1967

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl
Sl

Indicatore di
precedenza

Indicatore di
preferenza

Punteggio Titoli
Culturali

12
15
14.1
13
13
13
15
13

Punteggio Titoli

42.8
38.4
30
31.4
39.1
39.1
28.9
36.2
34.8
324
17.4
13.6
12.9
12.9
12.9
11.5
9.4
4.9

12.9
2.1
2.1

Servizio

Punteggio

46.8
45.4
441
43.4
43.1
43.1
41.9
40.2
38.8
36.4
2904
28.6
27

259
259
24.5
244
17.9

16.9
6.1
6.1

Totale



